Adams County Little League (Revised May 23)

Quincy Park District

Age 9-10 2018

1 Dick’s Sporting Goods Greg Wilhelm 309-706-9919
2 Ayerco 12" Street Bradley Hudson 217-779-9785
3 Dr. Pepper Toby Miller 217-440-5177
4 Landmarx Inc. Joe Bordewick 217-617-8937
5 Quincy Mall Brian Hess 630-866-3298
6 Mountain Dew Brian Walker 708-227-5721

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will

also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ |

twitter.com/QuincylLParks

Last Team Listed is home team

o Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Monday, April 16th

Wednesday, April 18"

Friday, April 20"

5:151-6 MM

5:15 2-5 Pepsi

5:15 5-1 Pepsi

7:00 3-4 MM

7:00 4-6 Pepsi

Monday, April 23"

Wednesday, April 25"

Friday, April 27"

5:153-2 MM

5:15 5-3 Pepsi

5:15 2-4 Pepsi

7:00 1-4 MM

7:00 6-2 Pepsi

7:00 3-1 Pepsi

Monday, April 30"

Wednesday, May 2™

5:156-5 MM

5:15 3-6 Pepsi

7:00 1-2 MM

7:00 4-5 Pepsi

Monday, May 7"

Wednesday, May 9"

Friday, May 11"

5:156-1 MM

5:15 5-2 Pepsi

5:151-5 MM




7:00 4-3 MM

7:00 6-4 Pepsi

7:00 2-3 MM

Monday, May 14™

Wednesday, May 16™

Friday, May 18"

5:152-6 MM

5:15 3-5 Pepsi

5:151-3 MM

7:00 4-1 MM

7:00 4-2 Pepsi

7:00 5-6 MM

Monday, May 21°%

Wednesday, May 23™

Friday, May 25"

5:152-1 MM

5:15 6-3 Pepsi

5:151-6 MM

7:00 5-4 MM

7:00 2-5 Pepsi

7:00 3-4 MM

Monday, May 28"

Wednesday, May 30"

Friday, June 1%

No Games 5:15 5-3 Pepsi 5:15 6-4 Pepsi
7:00 6-2 Pepsi 5:152-3 MM
7:00 1-5 Pepsi

Monday, June 4"

Wednesday, June 6™

5:15 4-1* Pepsi

5:15 4-2 Pepsi

7:00 3-1* Pepsi

7:00 5-6 Pepsi

Saturday, June 9"

Monday, June 11"

Wednesday, June 13"

10:00 2-6 Pepsi

5:15 1-6 Pepsi

5:15 2-5 Pepsi

11:45 4-1 Pepsi

7:00 3-4 Pepsi

7:00 4-6 Pepsi

*MM- Moorman Main Ballfield

* Pepsi- Pepsi Field by Batting Cage

- Both Fields Located on North 36™ St.

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues



http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

Quincy Park District

Age 11-12 2018

Adams County Little League (Revised May 23)

Alliance Industrial

Shawn Doran

217-617-3541

Dick’s Sporting Goods

Travis Brown

1 Ayerco 18" Street Todd Duesterhaus 217-316-4678
2 Gatorade Jon Schinderling 217-779-3056
3 Adams Fiber Jacob Terstriep 217-779-8255
4 Pepsi Dave Hogge 217-242-6229
5
6

217-577-4334

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will

also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ |

twitter.com/QuincylLParks

Last Team Listed is home team

o Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Tuesday, April 17™

Thursday, April 19"

Tuesday, April 24™

5:15 1-6 Pepsi 5:15 4-6 Pepsi 5:15 5-3 Pepsi
5:152-5 MM 5:155-1 MM 5:15 6-2 MM
7:00 3-4 Pepsi 7:00 3-2 Pepsi 7:00 1-4 Pepsi

Thursday, April 26"

Tuesday, May 1*

Thursday, May 3™

5:15 2-4 Pepsi 5:15 1-2 Pepsi 5:15 6-1 Pepsi
5:15 6-5 MM 5:15 3-6 MM 5:15 4-3 MM
7:00 3-1 Pepsi 7:00 4-5 Pepsi 7:00 5-2 Pepsi

Continued On Back




Tuesday, May 8"

Thursday, May 10"

Tuesday, May 15"

5:15 1-5 Pepsi 5:15 2-6 Pepsi 5:15 4-2 Pepsi
5:152-3 MM 5:154-1 MM 5:151-3 MM
7:00 6-4 Pepsi 7:00 3-5 Pepsi 7:00 5-6 Pepsi

Thursday, May 17

Tuesday, May 22™

Thursday, May 24™

5:15 6-3 Pepsi 5:15 3-4 Pepsi 5:15 2-3 Pepsi
5:15 5-4 MM 5:152-5 MM 5:15 6-4 MM
7:00 2-1 Pepsi 7:00 1-6 Pepsi 7:00 1-5 Pepsi

Tuesday, May 29"

Thursday, May 31°*

Tuesday, June 5

5:15 4-1 Pepsi 5:15 4-2 Pepsi 5:15 4-3 Pepsi
5:155-3 MM 5:153-1 MM 7:00 5-6 Pepsi
7:00 6-2 Pepsi 7:00 5-6 Pepsi

*MM- Moorman Main Ballfield

* Pepsi- Pepsi Field by Batting Cage

- Both Fields Located on North 36™ St.

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues



http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

Adams County Little League (Revised May 23)
Quincy Park District

Age 12-13 Intermediate 2018

1 Mercantile Bank Mark Thompson 217-440-6680
2 Edward Jones Pete Keane 217-653-8158
3 Dick’s Sporting Goods Ryan Pabisiak 847-363-1016
4 QFB Energy Ron Frericks 217-653-3819
5 Specs-Dr. Dan Hayden Jim Sohn 217-430-7107

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will
also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ |
twitter.com/QuincylLParks

Last Team Listed is home team

o Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games Red Indicates Make Up Games
Monday, April 16™ Wednesday, April 18™ Friday, April 20"
5:30 2-3 Wav. 5:30 1-4 Wav. 5:30 5-3 Wav.

7:151-2 Wav.
Monday, April 23™ Wednesday, April 25™ Friday, April 27"
5:304-2 Wav. 5:30 3-1 Wav. 5:30 2-1 Wav.
7:15 4-5 Wav.
Monday, April 30" Wednesday, May 2™ Friday, May 4"
5:30 4-1 Wav. 5:30 3-2 Wav.

Continued On Back




Monday, May 7"

Wednesday, May 9™

Friday, May 11"

5:30 1-3 Wav.

5:30 2-4* Wav.

5:30 5-2 Wav.

7:15 5-4* Wav.

7:15 4-3 Wav.

Monday, May 14™

Wednesday, May 16™

Friday, May 18"

5:30 2-3 Wav.

5:30 1-2 Wav.

Monday, May 21°%

Wednesday, May 23™

Friday, May 25"

5:30 3-1* Wav.

5:30 2-5 Wav.

7:15 1-4 Wav.

7:15 5-1* Wav.

7:15 3-4 Wav.

Monday, May 28"

Wednesday, May 30™

Friday, June 1%

No Games

5:30 5-1 Wav.

7:15 3-4 Wav.

Monday, June 4"

Wednesday, June 6™

Friday, June 8"

5:30 *3-5* Wav.

5:30 *4-2 Wav.

5:30 1-5* Boots Bush

7:15 *5-3* Wav.

7:15 *4-5 Wav.

7:15 2-5* Boots Bush

Thursday, June 7% Sunday, June 10" Thursday, June 14™
5:30 *2-3* MM 1:00 2-4 Pepsi 5:30 1-4* MM
7:15 *¥2-3* MM 7:15 5-4* MM

*Plays Twice

*Wav.-Wavering Ballfield located on North 36" Street

*Boots Bush Field located at 42" & Maine

Schedules are available at: http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues



http://www.quincyparkdistrict.com/baseball-softball-leagues

